
   
 

   
 

SHOP ONLINE 
Nicole-Rhea nicole-rhea.com 

 

ALABAMA 
The Flower Store Auburn (334) 887-9303 stanleysistrunk.com 

Ivy Cottage Mobile (251) 345-173 ivycottageonline.com 

Table Matters Birmingham (205) 879-0125 table-matters.com 

 

ARIZONA 
Bella Fine Goods Sedona (928) 282-0255 bellafinegoods.com 

Bungalow Furniture Scottsdale (480) 948-5409 bungalowfurniture.com 

Valerianne Scottsdale (480) 946-8772 valeriannescottsdale.com 

 

CALIFORNIA 

Abode Half Moon Bay Half Moon Bay (650) 726-6060 abodehalfmoonbay.com 

Atys San Francisco (415) 441-9220 atysdesign.com 

Blackbird of Calistoga Calistoga (707) 341-3080 blackbirdofcalistoga.com 

Columbine Home Corte Madera (415) 927-8884 columbinehome.com 

Feathered Nest Loomis (916) 633-2711 thefeatherednest.store 

Gum Tree Manhattan Beach (310) 318-2990 gumtreela.com 

Hillstone Restaurant Group Santa Barbara, Yountville hillstone.com 

Lulu Designs Mill Valley (415) 729-9570 luludesignsjewelry.com 

i Leoni Petaluma (707) 762-9611 ileoni.com 

Indigo & Poppy Lafayette (925) 962-9201 indigoandpoppy.com 

Ladera Garden & Gifts Portola Valley (650) 854-3850 laderagardenandgifts.com 

Rejuvenation Berkeley, Costa Mesa, Los Angeles rejuvenation.com 

Roger’s Gardens Corona del Mar (949) 640-5800 rogersgardens.com 

Salutations Home Pasadena (626) 577-7460 salutationshome.com 

The Study Club Mendocino (707) 937-1777 thestudyclubmendocino.com 

Upstairs at Piere Lafond Santa Barbara (805) 565-1304 shopupstairs.com 

 

 

https://www.nicole-rhea.com/
https://www.stanleysistrunk.com/?y_source=1_MjA4OTQ1NzktNzE1LWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU%3D
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https://www.bellafinegoods.com/
https://bungalowfurniture.com/
https://valeriannescottsdale.com/
https://abodehalfmoonbay.com/
https://atysdesign.com/shop/
https://blackbirdofcalistoga.com/password
https://columbinehome.com/
https://thefeatherednest.store/
https://www.gumtreela.com/
https://hillstone.com/
https://www.luludesignsjewelry.com/
https://ileoni.com/
https://indigoandpoppy.com/
https://www.laderagardenandgifts.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://www.rogersgardens.com/
https://salutationshome.com/
https://www.thestudyclubmendocino.com/
https://www.shopupstairs.com/


   
 

   
 

 

COLORADO 

Annie’s Vail (970) 476) 4197 
Bella Fine Goods Telluride (970) 728-2880 bellafinegoods.com 

Casa Bella Crested Butte (970) 349-6380 casabellacb.com 

Homefest Greenwood Village (303) 741-3920 homefestdecor.com 

Kitchen Collage of Vail Valley kitchencollage.bridgecatalog.com 

Edwards (970) 926-0400;  Basalt (970) 273-0400  

Peppercorn Boulder (303) 449-5847 peppercorn.com 

Into the West Steamboat Springs (970) 879-8377 facebook.com/intothewestdesign 

 

CONNECTICUT 

Beehive Fairfield (203) 955-1122 thebeehivefairfield.com 

Simple Elegance Home & Gifts Westport (203) 221-8131    

simpleelegancehomeandgifts.com 

Willow & Birch Madison (203) 421-6669 willowandbirchhome.com 

The Whitney Shop New Canaan (877) 966-4566 thewhitneyshop.com 

 

FLORIDA 

A Mano Naples (202) 298-7200 amano.bz 

The Breakers Palm Beach (833) 670-9342 thebreakers.com 

Fabec Young & Company Naples (239) 649-5501 fabecyoungcompany.com 

Hearth and Soul Tallahassee (850) 894-7685 hearthandsoul.com 

James Michael Howard Jacksonville (904) 389-5100 jamesmichaelhoward.com 

Loggia Vero Beach (772) 231-2901 loggiahomeandgarden.com 

Oxford Exchange Tampa (813) 253-0222 oxfordexchange.com 
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GEORGIA 

B.D. Jeffries Atlanta (800) 945-3004 bdjeffries.com 

Charleston Street Augusta (706) 738-6298 charlestonstreet.com 

Fiddleheads Columbus (706) 586-8281 shopfiddleheads.com 

Lucy’s Market Atlanta (404) 869-9222 lucysmarket.com 

Marguerite’s on Dresden Atlanta (404) 841-9171 margueritesondresden.com 

Rejuvenation Atlanta rejuvenation.com 

Woodford Rome (706) 237-7370 woodfordclothingrome.com 

 

IDAHO 

The Picket Fence Ketchum (866) 944-5511 thepicketfence.com 

 

ILLINOIS 

Citywoods Highland Park (847) 432-9393 citywoods.com 

Crosell & Co. Chicago (312) 266-4500 crosellandco.com 

Foundry Bloomington (309) 532-6181 foundryhd.com 
Marcel’s Culinary Experience Glen Ellyn (630) 790-8500   

marcelsculinaryexperience.com 
Peachtree Place Northfield (847) 441-7585 peachtreeplaceonline.com 
Rejuvenation Chicago rejuvenation.com 

The Royal Wren Geneva (331) 249-0344 theroyalwren.shopsettings.com 

 

INDIANA 

Addendum Gallery Carmel (317) 253-3400 addendumgallery.com 
Fearless Cook Fort Wayne (260) 341-4300 fearlesscookculinary.com 

 

IOWA 
Kitchen Collage Des Moines (515) 270-8202 mykitchencollage.com 
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https://www.shopfiddleheads.com/
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KENTUCKY 

Mercantile Louisville (502) 899-1699 

Mulberry and Lime Lexington (859) 231-0800 mulberryandlime.com 

Willow and Pine Owensboro (270) 478-1022 willownandpinemarket.com 

 

LOUISIANA 

Hilltop Shop New Orleans (504) 533-9670 hilltopshoppe.com 

 

MAINE 

The Lost Kitchen Freedom findthelostkitchen.com 

Main Street Mercantile Northeast Harbor (207) 276-8020  

main-street-mercantile-boutique.business.site 

Skordo Portland (207) 536-4475; South Portland (207) 888-9269 skordo.com 

 

MARYLAND 

The Annapolis Pottery Annapolis (410) 268-6153 annapolispottery.com  

Arrae Easton shoparrae.com 

Crème de la Crème Frederick (240) 651-1714 shopcremedelacreme.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.mulberryandlime.com/
https://www.willowandpinemarket.com/
https://hilltopshoppe.com/
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https://www.shopcremedelacreme.com/


   
 

   
 

 

 

 

MASSACHUSETTS 

Artful Hand Gallery Chatham (508) 945-5681 artfulhandgallery.com 
Beryl Northampton (413) 586-1119 shopberyl.com 
Doublemint Home Hingham (952) 261-9087 doubleminthome.com 

Field Gallery Martha’s Vineyard (508) 693-5595 fieldgallery.com 

Fire Opal Brookline (617) 739-9066 fire-opal.com 

Gale Michaud Scituate (781) 544-3782 galemichaudinteriors.com 

Greentail Table Newton (617) 244-3510 greentailtable.com 

Hoadley Gallery Lenox (413) 637-2814 hoadleygallery.com 

Left Bank Gallery Wellfleet (508) 349-9451 Orleans (508) 247-9172   

leftbankgallery.com 

One Mercantile Great Barrington (413) 528-1718 sett.onemercantile.com 

Periwinkle Wellfleet (508) 349-7731 periwinklewellfleet.com 

Sett Store Great Barrington (413) 717-4038 sett.onemercantile.com 

 

MICHIGAN 

16 Hands Ann Arbor (734) 761-1110 16handsannarbor.com 
Cutler’s Petoskey (231) 347-0341 cutlersonline.com 
Mason Jones Grand Rapids (616) 458-6116 masonjonesshops.com 

My House of Style Birmingham (248) 594-7776 myhouseofstyle.com 

Roan & Black Saugatuck (269) 455-5354 roanandblack.com 

 

MINNESOTA 

Five Swans Wayzata (952) 473-4685 fiveswans.com 
 

MISSISSIPPI 

The Kitchen Table Hattiesburg (601) 261-2224 kitchentablenow.com 

Martin Miazza Gulfport(228) 863-1252 martinmiazza.com 

 

https://www.artfulhandgallery.com/
https://www.shopberyl.com/
https://doubleminthome.com/
https://fieldgallery.com/
https://www.fire-opal.com/
https://www.galemichaudinteriors.com/
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https://hoadleygallery.com/
https://www.leftbankgallery.com/
https://sett.onemercantile.com/
http://www.periwinklewellfleet.com/
https://sett.onemercantile.com/
https://www.16handsannarbor.com/
https://cutlersonline.com/
https://masonjonesshops.com/
https://www.myhouseofstyle.com/
https://roanandblack.com/
https://www.fiveswans.com/
https://www.kitchentablenow.com/
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MISSOURI 

Hearth and Soul St. Louis (314) 567-7685 hearthandsoul.com 

 

NEBRASKA 

PK Flynn Lincoln (402) 420-5157  

 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 

Der Markt  Contoocook (603) 746-5442 facebook.com/dermarktatmarklin 

 

NEW JERSEY 

Bain’s Outdoor Living Rumson (732) 530-3210 binsideout.com 

F Gerald New Chatham (973) 635-6770; Morristown (973) 425-4485   

fgeraldnew.net 

Kate & Company Spring Lake (732) 449-1633 kateandcompanynj.com 

Shala Millburn (973) 467-8755 shalas.com 

Trendz Stone Harbor (609) 368-3313 trendzstoneharbor.com 

 

NEW MEXICO 

Leslie Flynt Santa Fe (505) 955-9901 leslieflynt.com 

 

NEW YORK 

ALTER’d Home Northport (631) 239-5278 alterdhome.com 

Hammertown Pine Plains (845) 640-4453; Rhinebeck (845) 876-1450  
shop.hammertown.com 

Images & Details Locust Valley (516) 676-7320 imagesanddetailsframing.com 
Loaves & Fishes Cookshop Bridgehampton (631) 537-6066  

loavesandfishes.us 

Painting with Flowers Port Washington (516) 883-4164  

paintingwithflowersltd.com 

Rejuvenation Manhattan rejuvenation.com 

Village Mercantile Larchmont (914) 341-1066 village-mercantile.com 

https://hearthandsoul.com/
https://www.facebook.com/dermarktatmarklin/
https://binsideout.com/
https://www.fgeraldnew.net/
https://www.fgeraldnew.net/
https://www.shalas.com/
http://trendzstoneharbor.com/
https://leslieflynt.com/
https://alterdhome.com/
https://shop.hammertown.com/
https://imagesanddetailsframing.com/
https://www.loavesandfishes.us/loaves-and-fishes-cookshop
https://paintingwithflowersltd.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://www.village-mercantile.com/


   
 

   
 

 

 

 

NORTH CAROLINA 

Alexander Scott Interiors Charlotte (980) 819-7372  
alexanderscotthome.com 

Carolyn Todds Greensboro (336) 274-3307 facebook.com/CarolynTodds 

Elizabeth Bruns Inc. Charlotte (704) 365-3700 elizabethbruns.com 

John Dabbs Ltd. Charlotte (704) 334-5040 johndabbsltd.com/en/ 

Protocol Wilmington (910) 796-9595 protocolgifts.com 

Quintessentials Raleigh (919) 785-0787 shopquintessentials.com 

Schiffman’s Greensboro (336) 294-4885; Winston-Salem (336) 725-1911  
schiffmans.com 

 

OHIO 

Helen Winnemore’s Columbus (614) 444-5850 helenwinnemores.com 
Morning Sun Florist Dayton (937) 434-8090 morningsunflorist.com 

 

OKLAHOMA 

Bebe’s Tulsa (405) 843-8431 shopbebes.com 
Plenty Mercantile Oklahoma City (405) 535-2717 plentymercantile.com 

T.A. Lorton Tulsa (918) 743-1600 talorton.com 

 

OREGON 

Arrange Space Bend (541) 241-2216 arrangespace.com 
Passionflower Eugene (541) 344-3857 passionflowerdesign.com 

Porch Light Portland (503) 222-2238 porchlightshop.com 

Rejuvenation Portland rejuvenation.com 

Restyle Corvallis restylecorvallis.com 

Twist Portland (503) 446-4959 twistonline.com 

 

 

 

https://alexanderscotthome.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CarolynTodds
https://elizabethbruns.com/
https://www.johndabbsltd.com/en/
https://www.protocolgifts.com/
https://shopquintessentials.com/
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http://shopbebes.com/
https://www.plentymercantile.com/
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https://www.restylecorvallis.com/
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PENNSYLVANIA 

Apropos Allison Park (800) 785-4438 aproposgifts.com 

Gather Sewickley (412) 741-2222 thegathershop.com 

 

RHODE ISLAND 

OMO Jewels Westerly (860) 961-4678 omojewels.com 
 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

3 Monkeys Aiken (803) 648-7592 3monkeys.bridgecatalog.com 
GDC Home Charleston (843) 571-5142 Mount Pleasant (843) 849-0711 gdchome.com 

Kudzu Bakery & Market Litchfield/Pawley’s Island (843) 235-8560;  
Mount Pleasant (843) 284-8847 kudzubakery.com  

Laurel and Lawton Mount Pleasant (843) 972-8410 laurelandlawton.com 

Marsh on the May Bluffton marshonthemay.com 

Non(e)Such Columbia (803) 254-0772 nonesuchltd.com 

Pyramids Hilton Head (843) 689-6367 pyramidshiltonhead.com 

Rufus D. Lewis Spartanburg (864) 582-4585 rufusdlewis.com 

Shops of Provence Greenville (864) 277-6303 provence.bridgecatalog.com 

Whimsy Roost Georgetown (843) 616-2019 whimsyroost.com 

 

TENNESSEE 

Babcock Gifts Memphis (901) 763-0700 babcockgifts.com 

Bennett Galleries Knoxville (865) 584-6791 bennetthome.com 

Corzine & Co. Nashville (615) 385-0140 corzineco.com 

Epergne Nashville (615) 840-6341 shopepergne.com 

Peddler Murfreesboro (615) 896-5431 peddlerinteriors.com 

Plum Nelly Chattanooga (423) 266-0585 plumnellyshop.com 

The Registry Franklin theregistryfranklin.com 

Vineyard’s Gifts Jackson (731) 664-4300 vineyardsgifts.com 

 

https://aproposgifts.com/
https://www.thegathershop.com/
https://omojewels.com/
https://3monkeys.bridgecatalog.com/
https://www.gdchome.com/
https://www.kudzubakery.com/
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https://rufusdlewis.com/
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https://whimsyroost.com/password
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https://www.vineyardsgifts.com/


   
 

   
 

 

 

 

TEXAS 

Blue Print Store Dallas (214) 954-9511 blueprintstore.com 

Courtney Barton Houston; Round Top (281) 888-1879  

shopcourtneybarton.com 

For Heaven’s Sake Beaumont (409) 898-3340  

forheavenssake.bridgecatalog.com 

Hanley Wood San Antonio (210) 822-3311 hanleywoodtexas.com 

Heart and Soul Austin (512) 474-7685 hearthandsoul.com 

HHC Living Lubbock hhcliving.com 
Hotel Emma San Antonio (844) 845-7384 thehotelemma.com 
The Ivy House Dallas (214) 369-2411 theivyhouse.com 
Kuhl-Linscomb Houston (713) 526-6000 kuhl-linscomb.com 
Maison and Tavola Houston (855) 678-3359 maisonandtavola.com  

The Market at 76067 Mineral Wells (940) 226-8701 themarketat76067.com 

P.S. The Letter Fort Worth (817) 731-2032 pstheletter.com 

Paradigm Texas El Paso (915) 544-7000 paradigmtexas.com 

The Pear Tree Dalhart (806) 244-8733 facebook.com/thepeartreeco 

Perini Ranch Country Market Buffalo Gap (325) 572-4444  

periniranch.com/pages/country-market 

Purple Finch Home Tyler (903) 539-7045 thepurplefinchhomecollection.com 

Robert’s China Houston (713) 973-8171 shoprobertsgifts.com 

Thompson + Hanson Bellaire (713) 661-9500 thompsonhanson.com 

 

UTAH 

OC Tanner Jewelers Salt Lake City (801) 532-3222; Park City (435) 940-9470 

 octannerjewelers.com 
 

 

 

 

https://blueprintstore.com/
https://shopcourtneybarton.com/
https://forheavenssake.bridgecatalog.com/
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https://www.facebook.com/thepeartreeco/
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VERMONT 

Common Deer Burlington (802) 497-0100 commondeer.com 

Edgewater Gallery Middlebury (802) 989-7419 edgewatergallery.co 

Woody’s Mercantile Woodstock (802) 457-1600 woodysmercantile.com 

 

VIRGINIA 

Bedheaders Home Great Falls (703) 757-0240 bedheadershome.com 
Caspari Charlottesville (434) 817-7880 casparionline.com 
Crème de la Crème Middleburg (540) 687-4796; Richmond (804) 912-1652 

 shopcremedelacreme.com 

The Farm Basket Lynchburg (434) 528-1107 thefarmbasket.com 
Fraiche Richmond (804) 282-4282 fraichehome.com 
The Nest Egg Fairfax (703) 988-0944 shopthenestegg.com 

Pour la Maison Charlottesville (434) 284-8706 pourlamaisoncville.com 

Red Barn Mercantile Alexandria (703) 838-0355 redbarnmercantile.com 

Town Duck Warrenton (540) 347-7237 townduck.com 

 

WASHINGTON 

Artisan Crafted Langley (360) 321-2131 artisancraftedhome.com 
Capers Home Seattle (206) 932-0371 capershomeseattle.com 

Rejuvenation Seattle rejuvenation.com 

Terra Bella Mercer Island (206) 275-2285 terrabellagifts.com 

Whisk Bellevue (425) 922-9575 whiskcooks.com 

 

WISCONSIN 

Past Basket Milwaukee (414) 247-9976 pastbasketmilwaukee.com 
 

WYOMING 

Twenty Two Home Jackson Hole (307) 733-9922 twentytwohome.com 
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https://edgewatergallery.co/
https://woodysmercantile.com/
https://www.bedheadershome.com/
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